WORK IN PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY PERMIT APPLICATION

(For Construction within a Public Alley, Street, Sidewalk, Bicycle/Pedesdtrian Pathway, Parking Lot)

pplication Date:	, 20	Perr	nit Number:	
		Proje	ect Number: 2510650	
PERMIT INFORMATION				
1. Permit Fe	ee:			
	y \$1,000 bond to be hree (3) years from c		nit Application, and r	emain in forc
APPLICATION INFORM				
Address:				
City:		State:	 Zip:	
Phone:				
Email:				
Contact Name:				
Length	Width		Depth	
Date Work is Anticipat	ed to Commence			, 20
Date Work is Anticipat				
		Office Use Only		
Permit Number:				
Thorntown Building an	d Street Department	Approval:		
Signature		Date		
Permit Fee: Pa	nid	Invoiced	Waived	
Ck#:		Inv #:		

(Please see next page for additional information)

WORK IN PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY PERMIT APPLICATION...(Con't) AGREEMENTS

- 1. Any street cut, trench, access pit or other construction activity accomplished under this permit shall be restored per applicable specification(s) as set out in the Thorntown Construction Standards. Restoration per applicable specification shall be accomplished within 5 days of completion of the prinicpal work activity for which the permit was issued. It shall be the permit holders responsibility to temporarily restore and maintain vehicle and/or pedestrian access and safety of any cut, trench, or access pit pending final restoration. Acceptance of temporary and final restorations, and ultimately, release of surety bonds, shall be subject to approval by the Town of Thorntown Building and Street Departments.
- 2. Any sod, plantings, or other landcaping materials or features disturbed as a consequence of the work under this permit shall be restored in kind. Acceptance shall be subject to approval by the Town of Thorntown.
- 3. The permit holder shall be responsible to provide, erect, and maintain any necessary signs, barricades, lights, and / or other warning devices required to safely direct vehicular and pedestrian traffic over, around or through the work site, and to protect vehicles and pedestrians from any work site hazard. In the event a two-way, two-lane roadway is restricted to one lane, traffic control personnel may be required.
- 4. The permit holder shall assume all responsibilities for any injuries or damages to persons or property resulting directly or indirectly from the work provided for under the permit.
- 5. The permit holder shall notify the Thorntown Building and Street Department prior to commencement, and upon completion, of the work provided for under the permit.
- 6. A \$1,000.00 bond posted in compliance with the Town of Thorntown Code of Ordinances, shall not be released for a period of three (3) years from the date of completion of the work and shall not be released without written acceptance of restoration by the Thorntown Building and Street Department.

Signature of Applicant: _	William Kiefer	11/02/2023
		Date
Permit Number:		